
                                       clasificacion TROFEO 4 AUTONOMIAS-PIENSOS MUGA 2019  CET0* (JINETES)

Jinete AGM-23-3 PITILLAS-18-5 VITORIA-27-7 LAREDO-5-10 NOVALLAS-26-10 TOTAL
1 MARURI ASPIAZU, ARIANE _ 40 _ 40 80
2 JIMENEZ JANE, XAVIER 40 _ _ _ 40
2 AROSTEGI, Ane _ _ 40 _ 40
3 URIARTE, ZIGOR _ 35 _ _ 35
3 KATALIN _ _ _ 35 35
3 DE CEA OROZ, FERNANDO 35 _ _ 35
3 CAMPAÑA FALON, Luis Miguel _ _ 35 _ 35
4 VILA SABATA, Mikel _ _ 32 _ 32
4 RODRIGUEZ MORENO, PABLO 32 _ _ _ 32
4 IPARRAGIRRE BEREZIARTUA, GAIZKA _ 32 _ _ 32
4 GARCIA CANO, MANUELA _ _ _ 32 32
5 LABORDA CARBONEL, ERIK _ 30 _ _ 30
5 IBARRA ZABALLA, Alvaro _ _ 30 _ 30
5 FERNANDEZ DE ANTONA ZUBIA, JON _ _ _ 30 30
5 BARRIGA VELASCO, PABLO 30 _ _ _ 30
6 URKIAGA BURGOA, Haitz _ _ 28 _ 28
6 LAZARO GARCIA, ELENA 28 _ _ _ 28
6 DE OTALORA SALCINES, ANNE _ _ _ 28 28
7 SAN AGUSTIN GARCES, ELIAS 26 _ _ _ 26
7 JAIO OAR, Ana _ _ 26 _ 26
7 ALBA GURPEGI, ROKE _ _ _ 26 26
8 SALVADOR DIAZ, MAIALEN _ _ _ 24 24
8 GOÑI SARASOLA, Xavier _ _ 24 _ 24
8 COSTA JIMENEZ, HAIZEA 24 _ _ _ 24
9 SIRVENT TORRES, Mª CARMEN 22 _ _ _ 22
9 RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER _ _ _ 22 22
9 AREITIO ARREGUI, Olatz _ _ 22 _ 22

10 TUREGANO LOZANO, JOSE J. 20 _ _ 20
10 SANTOVENIA, CRISTINA _ _ _ 20 20
10 ARAKISTAIN ARISTI, Arkaitz _ _ 20 _ 20
11 REGINA, RAUL _ _ _ 18 18
11 CRESPO, Alfonso _ _ 18 _ 18
12 LOZANO AGUADO, Rodrigo _ _ 16 _ 16
12 DELGADO DIAZ, EIDER _ _ _ 16 16
13 ANAKABE BOLINAGA, Irati _ _ 14 _ 14
13 ALLENDE ELORZA, Gaizka _ _ 0 _ 14
14 CUBAS ACOSTA, Luis Maikel _ _ 12 _ 12

RUIZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO 0 _ _ _ 0
PECHARROMAN VEGA, EVA _ _ _ 0 0
NOTIVOL GARCÍA, ELVIRA _ 0 _ _ 0
IRIGOYEN ZAMALLOA, Jose Ramon _ _ 0 _ 0
GORRIZ NOAIN, RAFAEL _ 0 _ _ 0
GARCIA MARTINEZ, Maria _ _ 0 _ 0
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Gonzalo _ _ 0 _ 0
BRAÑANOVA RODRIGUEZ, Fabio _ _ 0 _ 0
BERNAT CORTES, Miguel _ _ 0 _ 0
BARBERO ORTIZ, Aaron _ _ 0 _ 0
AJA GUILLARON, Paula _ _ 0 _ 0
AARIM AOULAD, Iman _ _ 0 _ 0



                                       clasificacion TROFEO 4 AUTONOMIAS-PIENSOS MUGA 2019  CET0* (CABALLOS)

Jinete AGM-23-3 PITILLAS-18-5 VITORIA-27-7 LAREDO-5-10 NOVALLAS-26-10 TOTAL
1 ADAL-KAN _ 40 40 _ 80
2 AINHOA AZERI _ _ 20 30 50
3 SIRIA BURDIN _ _ 0 40 40
3 BAKARI 40 _ _ _ 40
3 JAGUAR _ _ 35 _ 35
4 HAMMAD 35 _ _ _ 35
4 CALIFA BURDIN _ _ 0 35 35
4 AL-HATTAN _ 35 _ _ 35
5 TIBURON _ _ 32 _ 32
5 FUR-LAUJAR 50% _ _ _ 32 32
6 ANALU DEL NORTE 50% _ 32 _ _ 32
6 AIRE 32 _ _ _ 32
7 XAKE _ 30 _ _ 30
7 VERACRUZ 30 _ _ _ 30
8 CP GIRALDA _ _ 30 _ 30
8 PICACHU 28 0 _ _ 28
9 GALAN _ _ 28 28
9 AL MA JAZZ _ _ 28 _ 28

10 ZAPATERO DE SEÑA _ _ 26 _ 26
10 VAL DINA 26 _ _ _ 26
11 BARAKITA _ _ _ 26 26
12 KIMERA _ _ _ 24 24
13 DAKOTA 24 _ _ _ 24
14 AINHOA BELEA _ _ 24 _ 24

TARIC CHAMP DU CIEL _ _ 22 _ 22
MASSAI-MARA _ _ 22 22
MAESTRANTE 22 _ _ 22
ZARA DE LLANES _ _ _ 20 20
LEAKHAN 20 _ _ _ 20
ORO _ _ 18 _ 18
MIGUELE _ _ 18 18
REV - KAISER _ _ 16 _ 16
IRU _ _ _ 16 16
YTANA _ _ _ 14 14
PYE PARK PIERRO _ _ 14 _ 14
CAMEO TOP HAT _ _ 12 _ 12
YAISA _ _ 0 _ 0
SEREN HANAG _ _ 0 _ 0
N-KIARA _ _ 0 _ 0
MAESTRE 0 _ _ _ 0
KEKA CN 87,5% _ _ 0 _ 0
KATRINA DE LAREDO _ _ 0 _ 0
JARAMA _ _ 0 _ 0
HASSAN DE REVELHOS _ _ 0 0
ALEN IRALA _ _ 0 _ 0
ABIA-BASSAN _ 0 _ _ 0



                                       clasificacion TROFEO 4 AUTONOMIAS-PIENSOS MUGA 2019  CET60 (JINETES)

Jinete AGM-23-3 PITILLAS-18-5 VITORIA-27-7 LAREDO-5-10 NOVALLAS-26-10 TOTAL
1 IÑIGUEZ ARANBURU, IZEIA 40 40 40 _ 120
2 JIMÉNEZ RUIZ, IRENEO _ _ _ 40 40
3 ZUBIZARRETA CALACO,ZIHARA _ _ 35 _ 35
3 VILLACAMPA GONZALEZ, PEDRO 35 _ _ _ 35
3 MAZA GIL, DAVID _ _ _ 35 35
3 LÁZARO GARCÍA, ELENA _ 35 _ _ 35
4 SOLE MACIA, EMMA 32 _ _ _ 32
4 LOZA SANCHEZ, JENNIFER _ 32 _ _ 32
4 LIZARI, BERTA _ _ 32 _ 32
4 JIMÉNEZ RUIZ, SCARLATA _ _ _ 32 32
5 PEREA QUINTANAR, DAVID 30 _ _ _ 30
5 ORBEGOZO VARAS, ESTIBALIZ _ 30 0 _ 30
5 NOTIVOL GARCÍA, ELVIRA _ _ _ 30 30
5 CALVO IBAÑEZ, NAROA _ _ 30 _ 30
6 JIMENEZ SOPENA, SAMARA _ 28 _ _ 28
6 AYESTARÁN URRUTIA, ANGEL _ _ 28 _ 28
7 ARROBO VELEZ, WILLIANS 28 _ _ _ 28
7 SEDLAKOVA, LUCIE _ _ 26 _ 26
7 LOPEZ RAMOS, ALVARO 26 _ _ _ 26
7 CASADO MOENO, PAULA _ 26 _ _ 26
8 RUIZ SAN ROMAN, DIEGO 24 _ _ _ 24
8 JIMÉNEZ RUIZ, SCARLATA _ 24 _ _ 24
8 CALVO IBAÑEZ, MAIALEN _ _ 24 _ 24
9 RUIZ DE VILLA FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN CARLOS _ _ 22 _ 22
9 LABORDA CARBONEL, ERIK 22 _ _ _ 22

10 JIMENEZ RUIZ, DARIO 20 _ _ _ 20
10 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO _ _ 20 _ 20
11 SANTOVENIA BILBAO, CRISTINA _ _ 18 _ 18
12 GARCIA CANO, DANIEL _ _ 16 _ 16
13 LARRAZÁBAL CALZADA, ERLANTZ _ _ 14 _ 14

SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, PILAR _ _ _ 0 0
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, PILAR 0 _ _ _ 0
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID _ _ 0 _ 0
OYARZABAL CEBALLOS, AINTZANE _ _ 0 _ 0
MOLINA MUR, ALBERTO 0 _ _ _ 0
JIMÉNEZ DE MOURA, DANIEL _ 0 _ _ 0
GARCIA CANO, MANUELA _ _ 0 _ 0
BARRERAS AGUIRREOLEA, OIER _ _ 0 _ 0
ÁLVAREZ BERRADE, ELÍAS _ 0 _ _ 0



                                       clasificacion TROFEO 4 AUTONOMIAS-PIENSOS MUGA 2019  CET60 (CABALLOS)

CABALLO AGM-23-3 PITILLAS-18-5 VITORIA-27-7 LAREDO-5-10 NOVALLAS-26-10 TOTAL
1 CAM BLUES 40 40 40 _ 120
2 KRAKEN ON _ 24 _ 40 64
3 LANCHO 35 _ _ _ 35
3 JR VELOZ _ _ 35 _ 35
3 FÁTIMA DE LAREDO _ _ _ 35 35
3 DAKOTA _ 35 _ _ 35
4 WALKER _ 32 _ _ 32
4 SAJA _ _ 32 _ 32
4 PICACHU _ _ _ 32 32
4 ODIN 32 _ _ _ 32
5 RDV YANHIRA _ _ 30 _ 30
5 ODINN _ 30 0 _ 30
5 MEANO 30 _ _ _ 30
5 JOSUA _ 0 _ 30 30
6 ZACAN RDV _ _ 28 _ 28
6 LEANIZ 28 _ _ _ 28
6 BOUT D´LOU _ 28 _ _ 28
7 ZAFRA _ 26 _ _ 26
7 HIDALGO 26 _ _ _ 26
7 CHENOA AA 50% _ _ 26 _ 26
8 RDV SIRA _ _ 24 _ 24
8 GALAN 24 _ _ _ 24
9 XAKE 22 _ _ _ 22
9 CASTLEBAR OUTLAW _ _ 22 _ 22

10 MIGUELE _ _ 20 _ 20
10 BATURRIN 20 _ _ _ 20
11 ALANA DE BORIA _ _ 18 _ 18
12 S-FARUQ _ _ 16 _ 16
13 BEKO _ _ 14 _ 14

ZALBITXU _ _ 0 _ 0
OLIVERA 66,67% _ _ 0 _ 0
N-SERA _ _ 0 _ 0
INTZA ARRIANGOA _ _ 0 _ 0
HIRMA 0 _ _ 0
ERRA 0 _ _ _ 0
BELL LC 86 18 _ _ _ 0 0
AZAHARA DE FUENTEACEBAL _ 0 _ _ 0



                                       clasificacion TROFEO 4 AUTONOMIAS-PIENSOS MUGA 2019  CET40 (JINETES)
Jinete AGM-23-3 PITILLAS-18-5 VITORIA-27-7 LAREDO-5-10 NOVALLAS-26-10 TOTAL

1 JIMÉNEZ RUIZ, IRENEO  24 40 _ _ 64
2 LES OCHOA, NADIA 26 22 _ _ 48
3 SANTIAGO CAIRNS, JONATAN 40 _ _ _ 40
3 DIEGO MARTINEZ, NELIDA _ _ 40 40
3 CORTES JIMÉNEZ, ADRIANA _ _ 40 _ 40
4 ZUBIZARRETA, ZIHARA _ 35 _ _ 35
4 PEREZ BERNE, TIRSA 35 _ _ _ 35
4 IGARTUA URRUTIA, ITXARO _ _ 35 _ 35
4 AROSTEGI FUNDAZURI, ANE _ _ 35 35
5 SUSTATXA VELEZ, ANDONI _ _ 32 _ 32
5 RUIZ MARTINEZ, CARLOTA _ _ _ 32 32
5 LEJARRETA, OSERTZ _ 32 _ _ 32
5 ENGUITA BASCULLANA, RUBEN 32 _ _ _ 32
6 MELGOSA MINGUEZ, MAITE _ 30 _ _ 30
6 MATO GARCÍA, ANDER _ _ 30 _ 30
6 MARTIN GALBEÑO, JOSE MARIA 30 _ _ _ 30
6 LOPEZ MORO, JOSE ANGEL _ _ _ 30 30
7 PEREZ BERBEL, PATRICIA 28 _ _ _ 28
7 GUERRA CASAR, ANGELA _ _ _ 28 28
7 GARCIA CAMPIJO, ESTEBAN _ _ 28 _ 28
7 ARRILLAGA SOLA, GORKA _ 28 _ _ 28
8 MUÑOZ VILLANUEVA, PEDRO JOSÉ _ 26 _ _ 26
8 ESPINA VEGA, JOSE LUIS _ _ _ 26 26
8 DELGADO DIAZ, EIDER _ _ 26 _ 26
9 SALAZAR USASOLA, CESAR _ _ 24 _ 24
9 NORIEGA GUTIERREZ, PAOLA _ _ _ 24 24
9 GARNICA CRESPO, MERITXELL _ 24 _ _ 24

10 RUIZ DE VILLA, ALBA _ _ _ 22 22
11 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, PILAR _ 20 _ _ 20
11 CUE HEPPE, ALAZNE _ _ _ 20 20
12 ALVAREZ, ALBA _ _ _ 18 18
13 RUIZ DE VILLA, JUAN CARLOS _ _ _ 16 16
14 VILA SABATA, MIQUEL _ _ _ 14 14
15 VILA SABATA, MARC _ _ _ 12 12
16 GOENAGA CABODEVILLA, SARAI _ 10 _ _ 10
16 DE LEON AQUINO, HUGO NELSON _ _ _ 10 10
17 SOLIS CARRERAS, PAULA _ _ _ 8 8
18 ESPIN IGARTZA, BELEN _ _ _ 6 6
19 IPARRAGUIRRE BEREZIARTUA, GAIZKA _ _ _ 4 4

SUSAETA EROSTARBE, GAIZKA 0 _ _ _ 0
SEGUROLA ALBISU, ANDONI _ _ 0 _ 0
NOTIVOL GARCIA, ELVIRA 0 _ _ _ 0
LUCAS PARRA, ENARA _ _ 0 _ 0
JIMÉNEZ RUIZ, DARIO _ 0 _ _ 0



                                       clasificacion TROFEO 4 AUTONOMIAS-PIENSOS MUGA 2019  CET40 (CABALLOS)
CABALLO AGM-23-3 PITILLAS-18-5 VITORIA-27-7 LAREDO-5-10 NOVALLAS-26-10 TOTAL

1 KENTUCKY APACHE 26 22 _ _ 48
2 ZACAN _ 40 _ _ 40
2 LEONIDAS  POLVORILLO _ _ 40 _ 40
2 CARDENAS 40 _ _ _ 40
2 ANWAR OLA _ _ _ 40 40
3 JR VELOZ _ 35 _ _ 35
3 FABEIRO 35 _ _ _ 35
3 CAÑAVERAL DE PEÑASTRALA _ _ 35 _ 35
3 ADAL-LUR 50% _ _ _ 35 35
4 JAENES 32 _ _ _ 32
4 ERE RAYO _ 32 _ _ 32
4 COYOTE _ _ _ 32 32
4 AIZA _ _ 32 _ 32
5 TEO _ _ 30 _ 30
5 PRINCESA _ 30 _ _ 30
5 FAIYUM 30 _ _ _ 30
5 DRAQUE _ _ _ 30 30
6 ROHF JANO _ _ 28 _ 28
6 RAID _ 28 _ _ 28
6 PRIMAVERA _ _ _ 28 28
6 IDAHO 28 _ _ _ 28
7 LEYENDA DE BAYARNA _ _ _ 26 26
7 CHAVAL _ 26 _ _ 26
7 ALEN GINEBRA _ _ 26 _ 26
8 KUHAYLAN _ _ _ 24 24
8 ERRA _ 24 _ _ 24
8 COLANDA 24 _ _ _ 24
9 ADIRA DE LA ERIA _ _ 24 _ 24

10 USIGNOLO _ _ _ 22 22
10 GLENELEN PARK FINALE _ _ _ 20 20
11 ALCALERO CA _ 20 _ _ 20
12 SHEA TARN SOLDIER BOY _ _ _ 18 18
13 EVER DE MONTROZIER _ _ _ 16 16
14 ORAT D'ASCAT _ _ _ 14 14
15 NASHIRA D'ASCAT _ _ _ 12 12
15 SHAMBALA _ 10 _ _ 10
16 JUMANAH D'ASCAT _ _ _ 10 10
17 MORO _ _ _ 8 8
18 JAIRA _ _ _ 6 6

MUSTANG _ _ _ 4 4
JOSUA 0 _ _ _ 0
DYLAN ALZU _ _ 0 _ 0
BATURRIN CA _ 0 _ _ 0
ALI (AIMAR 50%) _ _ 0 _ 0
ALAZANA 0 _ _ _ 0



                                       clasificacion TROFEO 4 AUTONOMIAS-PIENSOS MUGA 2019-PODIUM
podium Jinete AGM-23-3 PITILLAS-18-5 VITORIA-27-7 LAREDO-5-10 NOVALLAS-26-10 TOTAL

1 IÑIGUEZ ARANBURU, IZEIA 40 40 40 _ 120
2 JIMÉNEZ RUIZ, IRENEO  24 40 _ 40 104
3 MARURI ASPIAZU, ARIANE _ 40 _ 40 80
4 AROSTEGI FUNDAZURI, Ane _ _ 40 35 75
5 ZUBIZARRETA CALACO, ZIHARA _ 35 35 _ 70
6 JIMÉNEZ RUIZ, SCARLATA _ 24 _ 32 56
7 LABORDA CARBONEL, ERIK 22 30 _ _ 52
8 LES OCHOA, NADIA 26 22 _ _ 48
9 VILA SABATA, Miquel _ _ 32 14 46

10 DELGADO DIAZ, EIDER _ _ 26 16 42
SANTIAGO CAIRNS, JONATAN 40 _ _ _ 40
JIMENEZ JANE, XAVIER 40 _ _ _ 40
DIEGO MARTINEZ, NELIDA _ _ _ 40 40
CORTES JIMÉNEZ, ADRIANA _ _ 40 _ 40
SANTOVENIA BILBAO, Cristina _ _ 18 20 38
RUIZ DE VILLA FERNÁNDEZ, Juan Carlos _ _ 22 16 38
IPARRAGIRRE BEREZIARTUA, GAIZKA _ 32 _ 4 36
VILLACAMPA GONZALEZ, PEDRO 35 _ _ _ 35
URIARTE, ZIGOR _ 35 _ _ 35
PEREZ BERNE, TIRSA 35 _ _ _ 35
MAZA GIL, DAVID _ _ _ 35 35
LÁZARO GARCÍA, ELENA 28 35 _ 35
KATALIN _ _ _ 35 35
IGARTUA URRUTIA, ITXARO _ _ 35 _ 35
DE CEA OROZ, FERNANDO 35 _ _ _ 35
CAMPAÑA FALON, Luis Miguel _ _ 35 _ 35
SUSTATXA VELEZ, ANDONI _ _ 32 _ 32
SOLE MACIA, EMMA 32 _ _ _ 32
RUIZ MARTINEZ, CARLOTA _ _ _ 32 32
RODRIGUEZ MORENO, PABLO 32 _ _ _ 32
LOZA SANCHEZ, JENNIFER _ 32 _ _ 32
LIZARI, Berta _ _ 32 _ 32
LEJARRETA, OSERTZ _ 32 _ _ 32
GARCIA CANO, Manuela _ _ 0 32 32
ENGUITA BASCULLANA, RUBEN 32 _ _ _ 32ENGUITA BASCULLANA, RUBEN 32 _ _ _ 32
ORBEGOZO VARAS, ESTIBALIZ _ 30 0 _ 30
NOTIVOL GARCÍA, ELVIRA 0 0 _ 30 30
MELGOSA MINGUEZ, MAITE _ 30 _ _ 30
MATO GARCÍA, ANDER _ _ 30 _ 30
MARTIN GALBEÑO, JOSE MARIA 30 _ _ 30
LOPEZ MORO, JOSE ANGEL _ _ _ 30 30
IBARRA ZABALLA, Alvaro _ _ 30 30
FERNANDEZ DE ANTONA ZUBIA, JON _ _ _ 30 30
CALVO IBAÑEZ, Naroa _ _ 30 _ 30
BARRIGA VELASCO, PABLO 30 _ _ _ 30
URKIAGA BURGOA, Haitz _ _ 28 _ 28
PEREZ BERBEL, PATRICIA 28 _ _ _ 28
JIMENEZ SOPENA, SAMARA _ 28 _ _ 28
GUERRA CASAR, ANGELA _ _ _ 28 28
GARCIA CAMPIJO, ESTEBAN _ _ 28 28
DE OTALORA SALCINES, ANNE _ _ _ 28 28
AYESTARÁN URRUTIA, Ángel _ _ 28 _ 28
ARROBO VELEZ, WILLIANS 28 _ _ _ 28
ARRILLAGA SOLA, GORKA _ 28 _ _ 28
SEDLAKOVA, Lucie _ _ 26 _ 26
SAN AGUSTIN GARCES, ELIAS 26 _ _ _ 26
MUÑOZ VILLANUEVA, PEDRO JOSÉ _ 26 _ _ 26
LOPEZ RAMOS, ALVARO 26 _ _ _ 26
JAIO OAR, Ana _ _ 26 _ 26
ESPINA VEGA, JOSE LUIS _ _ _ 26 26
CASADO MOENO, PAULA _ 26 _ 26
ALBA GURPEGI, ROKE _ _ _ 26 26
SALVADOR DIAZ, MAIALEN _ _ _ 24 24
SALAZAR USASOLA, CESAR _ _ 24 24
RUIZ SAN ROMAN, DIEGO 24 _ _ 24
NORIEGA GUTIERREZ, PAOLA _ _ _ 24 24
GOÑI SARASOLA, Xavier _ _ 24 _ 24
GARNICA CRESPO, MERITXELL _ 24 _ _ 24
COSTA JIMENEZ, HAIZEA 24 _ _ _ 24
CALVO IBAÑEZ, Maialen _ 24 _ 24
SIRVENT TORRES, Mª CARMEN 22 _ _ 22
RUIZ DE VILLA, ALBA _ _ _ 22 22
RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER _ _ _ 22 22RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER _ _ _ 22 22
AREITIO ARREGUI, Olatz _ _ 22 _ 22
TUREGANO LOZANO, JOSE J. 20 _ _ _ 20
SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, PILAR 0 20 _ 0 20
JIMÉNEZ RUIZ, DARIO 20 0 _ _ 20
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Alejandro _ _ 20 20
CUE HEPPE, ALAZNE _ _ _ 20 20



ARAKISTAIN ARISTI, Arkaitz _ _ 20 20
REGINA, RAUL _ _ _ 18 18
CRESPO, Alfonso _ _ 18 _ 18
ALVAREZ, ALBA _ _ _ 18 18
LOZANO AGUADO, Rodrigo _ _ 16 _ 16
GARCIA CANO, Daniel _ _ 16 _ 16
LARRAZÁBAL CALZADA, Erlantz _ _ 14 _ 14
ANAKABE BOLINAGA, Irati _ _ 14 _ 14
ALLENDE ELORZA, Gaizka _ _ 14 14
VILA SABATA, MARC _ _ 12 12
CUBAS ACOSTA, Luis Maikel _ _ 12 12
GOENAGA CABODEVILLA, SARAI _ 10 _ 10
DE LEON AQUINO, HUGO NELSON _ _ _ 10 10
SOLIS CARRERAS, PAULA _ _ _ 8 8
ESPIN IGARTZA, BELEN _ _ _ 6 6
SUSAETA EROSTARBE, GAIZKA 0 _ _ _ 0
SEGUROLA ALBISU, ANDONI _ _ 0 _ 0
RUIZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO 0 _ _ _ 0
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, David _ _ 0 _ 0
PECHARROMAN VEGA, EVA _ _ 0 0
OYARZABAL CEBALLOS, Aintzane _ _ 0 _ 0
MOLINA MUR, ALBERTO 0 _ _ _ 0
LUCAS PARRA, ENARA _ _ 0 _ 0
JIMÉNEZ DE MOURA, DANIEL _ 0 _ _ 0
IRIGOYEN ZAMALLOA, Jose Ramon _ _ 0 _ 0
GORRIZ NOAIN, RAFAEL _ 0 _ _ 0
GARCIA MARTINEZ, Maria _ _ 0 _ 0
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Gonzalo _ _ 0 _ 0
BRAÑANOVA RODRIGUEZ, Fabio _ _ 0 _ 0
BERNAT CORTES, Miguel _ _ 0 _ 0
BARRERAS AGUIRREOLEA, Oier _ _ 0 _ 0
BARBERO ORTIZ, Aaron _ _ 0 _ 0
ÁLVAREZ BERRADE, ELÍAS _ 0 _ _ 0
AJA GUILLARON, Paula _ _ 0 _ 0
AARIM AOULAD, Iman _ _ 0 _ 0


